
 
 
Class of 1990 
 
 
 
1876 Society - Platinum 
Lisa Kotary VanLuvanee 
 
 
1876 Society - Bronze 
Susan London Edson 
Ty A. Furman 
James M. Knotts 
Eleanor Kocum Lewis 
John E. Telenko 
 
 
Founders Club 
Kathleen K. Fanzo 
Russell P. Miller 
Jonathan B. Seckinger 
 
 
Blue & Gold Club 
Matthew C. Bixler 
Julie Dannaway-Baer 
John E. Flesher 
Valerie Schmoyer Ford 
Timothy A. Henninger 
Beth Angerole Leney 
 
 
Donors 
Shawn R. Branton 
Rae S. Campagnola 
Mary Reed DeBlase 
Todd A. Ferrara 
James N. Fox 
Shawhan L. Fox 
Jennifer Musser Grill 
R. Leigh Trautwein Hoffman 
W. Benjamin Hoffman 
Alexander M. Jones III 
Daniel K. Jones 
Jenise Ianaro Jones 
Annette Oberdorf Krecic 
Dana Glenny Lynch 
Eric T. Miller 
Buffy H. Nitao 
Marianne Griesbach Park 
Sharon McCullen Prince 
Joel G. Ranck 
Mary E. Ridenhour 



Donors (continued) 
Henry R. Salomon 
Ray W. Witmer, Jr. 
Sarah C. Yerger 
 
 
Cloister Loyalty Circle 
Matthew C. Bixler 
Rae S. Campagnola 
Susan London Edson 
Kathleen K. Fanzo 
John E. Flesher 
Valerie Schmoyer Ford 
James N. Fox 
Ty A. Furman 
Jennifer Musser Grill 
Timothy A. Henninger 
Daniel K. Jones 
Jenise Ianaro Jones 
Annette Oberdorf Krecic 
Beth Angerole Leney 
Eleanor Kocum Lewis 
Dana Glenny Lynch 
Eric T. Miller 
Sharon McCullen Prince 
Joel G. Ranck 
Mary E. Ridenhour 
Jonathan B. Seckinger 
John E. Telenko 
Lisa Kotary VanLuvanee 
 
 
 


